ITEM: DESCRIPTON: EST QTY:

UNIT COST:

BID SUMMARY

4-120613DB - Lute Rake
Posted June 15, 2012 at 11:00 a.m.

EXT COST:

UNIT COST:

EXT COST:

C/S 4450105145

Lute (rake), Asphalt,
30" Aluminum Alloy
head, approximately
7' magnesium handle,
2-piece construction
(head & handle),
straight edge on one
side, serrated on the
other, minor assembly
1 |required. 15

$ 37.65

$ 564.75

$ 39.95

$ 599.25

NOTE:

RECOMMENDATION:

TOTAL:

$ 564.75

TOTAL:

$ 599.25

Items awarded on an "ALL OR NOTHING" basis.

Please award to JC Industrial Supply as they were the apparent low/responsive bidder.




